
Aquinas (0-20-1) -vs- Central Michigan (13-7-0-1)
1/31/2026 at Mnt Pleasant, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/31/2026
Start: 4:00 pm
Time: 2:30
Location: Mnt Pleasant, Mich.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Aquinas 0 0 1 1
Central Michigan 2 5 4 11

AQW: Sydney Clark (1)
CMD2: Kaitlyn Williams (4); Maisie Angerman (3); Kylie Del Re (1);
Alyssa Borlace (1); Gabriella Nixon (1); Ella Dumas (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type AQW CMD2
1st 10:55 CMD2 Kaitlyn Williams Gabriella Nixon, Maisie Angerman PP 0 1
1st 09:14 CMD2 Gabriella Nixon Maisie Angerman, Kaitlyn Williams PP 0 2
2nd 17:37 CMD2 Maisie Angerman Carlya Sato, Emily Musser EV 0 3
2nd 16:41 CMD2 Maisie Angerman Kaitlyn Williams, Gabriella Nixon EV 0 4
2nd 04:25 CMD2 Alyssa Borlace Kylie Del Re EV 0 5
2nd 03:30 CMD2 Kaitlyn Williams Gabby Lepore, Deklynn Woitas PP 0 6
2nd 00:35 CMD2 Kaitlyn Williams Elliott Horstman, Gabriella Nixon EV 0 7
3rd 13:30 AQW Sydney Clark Anna Sherman EV 1 7
3rd 12:06 CMD2 Ella Dumas Kylie Del Re, Kaylee Windhurst EV 1 8
3rd 05:15 CMD2 Kylie Del Re Emily Musser, Deklynn Woitas EV 1 9
3rd 04:44 CMD2 Maisie Angerman Kaitlyn Williams, Gabriella Nixon EV 1 10
3rd 01:53 CMD2 Kaitlyn Williams Taylor Storey EV 1 11

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AQW Sydney Clark 02:00 TRIPPING 11:36 PP
1st AQW Anna Castle 02:00 ROUGHING 10:38 PP
1st CMD2 Alyssa Borlace 02:00 CHECKING 06:15 PP
1st AQW Reyna Dominczak 02:00 CHECKING 05:26 PP
1st CMD2 Emily Musser 02:00 TRIPPING 02:49 PP
2nd CMD2 Elliott Horstman 02:00 INTERFERENCE 11:45 PP
2nd CMD2 Alyssa Borlace 02:00 ROUGHING 09:56 PP
2nd CMD2 Alyssa Borlace 02:00 ROUGHING 09:56 PP
2nd AQW Anna Castle 02:00 HOOKING 08:50 PP
2nd AQW Joleena Manone 02:00 CHECKING 03:40 PP
3rd CMD2 Brooke Hubert 02:00 ROUGHING 08:15 PP
3rd CMD2 Gabby Lepore 02:00 ROUGHING 03:29 PP
3rd AQW Sydney Clark 02:00 ROUGHING 03:24 PP
3rd AQW Joleena Manone 02:00 ROUGHING 01:08 PP
3rd AQW Ellie Wallace 02:00 ROUGHING 00:11 PP



Individual
Aquinas 1

Central Michigan 11

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 3 Anna Sherman 0 1 0 0 - - 0

6 Cali Lindbeck 0 0 0 0 - - 0
LW 11 Bridget Clay 0 0 0 0 - - 0
RW 13 Ellie Wallace 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

14 Joleena Manone 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
C 16 Reyna Dominczak 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

18 Elizabeth Bruso 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Anna Castle 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

D 29 Lorelei Weinrick 0 0 0 0 - - 0
36 Kaylee Daigle 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 48 Izzy Buckett 0 0 0 0 - - 0
65 Sydney Clark 1 0 1 0 - 2-4 0
89 Ireland Hosick 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 18 0 - - 0

Totals 1 1 19 0 0-0 8-16 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Sydney Pound 0 0 0 0 - - 0

4 Maisie Angerman 3 2 3 0 - - 0
5 Carlya Sato 0 1 0 0 - - 0
6 Emily Musser 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Deklynn Woitas 0 2 0 0 - - 0
8 Kaitlyn Williams 4 3 4 0 - - 0

LW 13 Kylie Del Re 1 2 1 0 - - 0
C 15 Alyssa Borlace 1 0 1 0 - 3-6 0

16 Gabby Lepore 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Zoie Sawdy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Alyssa Gray 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Katelyn Armstrong 0 0 0 0 - - 0
61 Gabriella Nixon 1 4 1 0 - - 0

D 62 Elliott Horstman 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
RW 77 Ella Dumas 1 0 1 0 - - 0
D 87 Kaylee Windhurst 0 1 0 0 - - 0

88 Brooke Hubert 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
92 Taylor Storey 0 1 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 37 0 - - 0

Totals 11 20 48 0 0-0 7-14 0

Aquinas Goalkeeping Central Michigan Goalkeeping

Aquinas Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
48 Izzy Buckett L 60:00 11 0 37

Totals 11 0 37

Central Michigan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Sydney Pound W 60:00 1 0 18

Totals 1 0 18

Aquinas Faceoffs Central Michigan Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


